

SLP(C)No. 6548 OF 2001

ITEM No.58

Court No. 2

SECTION IVB  
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.6548/2001

(From the judgement and order dated 06/02/2001 in CWP 9283/98  
of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

MALKIAT SINGH

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB AND ORS

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date : 30/07/2001 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.P. BHARUCHA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BRIJESH KUMAR

For Petitioner (s) Ms. Shikha Roy Pabbi,Adv.  
Mr. Sanjeev K. Pabbi,Adv.  
Mr. S.K. Sabbarwal,Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. R.K. Talwar,Adv.  
No.3 Mr. Yash Pal Dhingra,Adv.  
  
Ms. Geetanjali Mohan,Adv.  
Mr. R.S. Suri,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

.....L.....I..T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J

The unserved respondents shall be served afresh.  
Dasti service, in addition, is permitted. List after service  
is complete.

In the meantime, the served respondents may file their  
counters.

(T.I. Rajput)  
Court Master

(Shelly Sengupta)  
Court Master