

SLP(C)No. 6548 OF 2001

ITEM No.51

Court No. 1

SECTION IVB
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.6548/2001

(From the judgement and order dated 06/02/2001 in CWP 9283/98
of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

MALKIAT SINGH

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB AND ORS

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date : 03/12/2001 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVARAJ V. PATIL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

For Petitioner (s) Mr. Roshan Lal Batta, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Sanjeev K. Pabbi, Adv.
Ms. Shikha Roy Pabbi, Adv.
Mr. S.K. Sabharwal, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. R.K. Talwar, Adv.
Mr. Yash Pal Dhingra, Adv.
Mr. Rajeev Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I...T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J

One week for counter. No time for filing a rejoinder
is required. List after two weeks.

(T.I. Rajput)
Court Master

(Shelly Sengupta)
Court Master