

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.6548/2001

(From the judgement and order dated 06/02/2001 in CWP 9283/98  
of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

MALKIAT SINGH

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB AND ORS  
(With prayer for interim relief)

Respondent (s)

Date : 08/01/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVARAJ V. PATIL  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BISHESHWAR PRASAD SINGHFor Petitioner (s) Mr. Roshan Lal Batta, Sr.Adv.  
Mr. Sanjeev K. Pabbi, Adv.  
Ms. Shikha Roy Pabbi, Adv.  
Mr. S.K. Sabbarwal, Adv.For Respondent (s) Mr. R.K. Talwar, Adv.  
Mr. Yash Pal Dhingra, Adv.For State of Punjab: Mr. H.S. Phoolaka, Addl.Adv.Genl.  
Mr. Rajeev Sharma, Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J  
.SP2Leave granted. Pending the disposal of the appeal, the  
results of the election shall not be declared.

.SP1

(N. Annapurna)  
Court Master(Shelly Sengupta)  
Court Master